
1 

 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

Vol.15, No.4, July-August, 2018 

 

 

 

 

Organised and published 

by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 

Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone : 26860730   Email: alibnet@gmail.com 

URL : www.alibnet.org 

 

http://www.alibnet.org/


2 

 

PREFACE 

 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science Professionals to 

enable them to update their professional skill and knowledge. 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science in India and 

abroad gives information about what is new, so that active Indian Library and 

Information Professionals, DO NOT 

 

• Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

• Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 

• Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

• Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected articles, on 

request, for their personal and research use. 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are covered. The 

subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this issue also contains 

a Key Word Index, which will help the readers to retrieve precise information. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional membership of 

ADINET for financial year 2018-2019 are requested to do so. Please also renew your 

CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/-  

 

August, 2018                                                                           
ADINET, Ahmedabad 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 



3 

 

I N D E X 
 

S.N. Journal Volume/Issue Page 

 

1 

Archival Science  

Volume 18, Issue 3, September- 

2018 

4 

2 Aslib Journal of Information Management Volume 70 Issue 4 4 

3 Aslib Journal of Information Management Volume 70 Issue 3 5 

4 Data Technologies and Applications Volume 52 Issue 3 6 

5 Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication Volume 67 Issue 4/5 7 

6 Information and Computer Security Volume 26 Issue 3 8 

7 Information and Learning Science Volume 119 Issue 5/6 9 

8 Information Discovery and Delivery Volume 46 Issue 2 10 

9 International Journal of Information and Learning 

Technology 

Volume 35 Issue 4 11 

10 Internet Research Volume 28 Issue 4 12 

11 Journal of Documentation Volume 74 Issue 6 13 

12 Journal of Documentation Volume 74 Issue 5 15 

13 Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship Volume 30, 2018 Issue-2 16 

14 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 31 Issue 5 17 

15 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 31 Issue 4 18 

16 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 18, 2018 Issue-3 19 

17 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 22 Issue 6 20 

18 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 22 Issue 5 21 

19 Journal of Library Administration Volume 58, Issue-5 23 

20 Library Hi Tech News Volume 35 Issue 4 23 

21 Library Hi Tech News Volume 35 Issue 3 24 

22 New Review of Children's Literature and Librarianship Volume 24, 2018 Issue-1 24 

23 Online Information Review Volume 42 Issue 5 25 

24 Online Information Review Volume 42 Issue 4 26 

25 Portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 18, Number 3, July 2018 27 

26 Records Management Journal Volume 28 Issue 2 28 

27 Reference Services Review Volume 46 Issue 2 29 

28 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 37, 2018 Issue-3 30 

29 Scientometrics Volume 115, Issue 3, June 2018 31 

30 The Reference Librarian Volume 59, 2018 Issue-3 33 

31 Keywords  35-45 

 

 

 

 

https://link.springer.com/journal/10502
https://www.tandfonline.com/wacq20
https://www.tandfonline.com/whos20
https://www.tandfonline.com/wjla20
http://muse.jhu.edu/journal/159
https://www.tandfonline.com/wstl20
https://link.springer.com/journal/11192
https://www.tandfonline.com/wref20


4 

 

    Archival Science  

    Volume 18, Issue 3, September 2018 

      
1 Title : In the shadows of the continuum: testing the records continuum model through the 

Foreign and Commonwealth Office ‘Migrated Archives’  

  Author : Michael Karabinos 

      
2 Title : “Seeking Information from the Lips of People”: oral history in the archives of Qatar 

and the Gulf region  

  Author : Sumayya Ahmed  

      
3 Title : The University of Fort Hare’s (UFH) corporate memory in the spotlight: retracing the 

institution’s centenary history through visual documentation  

  Author : Francis Garaba, Ziphokazi Mahlasela 

      
4 Title : From the sidelines to the center: reconsidering the potential of the personal in 

archives  

  Author : Jennifer Douglas, Allison Mills  

      
    Aslib Journal of Information Management 
    Volume 70 Issue 4 

5 Title : Examining the determinants and outcomes of netizens’ participation behaviors on 
government social media profiles 

  Author : Junpeng Guo, Chunxin Zhang, Yi Wu, Hao Li, Yu Liu  
  Keywords : Social support, Participation behaviour, Personal involvement, Civil journalist, 

Government social media profiles, Information source 
      
6 Title : Communication of information in the digital age among social sciences students: 

Uncovering a synthetic indicator of performance  

  Author : Maria Pinto, Rosaura Fernandez-Pascual, Dora Sales 
  Keywords : Information, Higher education, Communication  

      
7 Title : How social influence and personality affect users’ social network fatigue and 

discontinuance behavior  

  Author : Sajad Shokouyar, Seyed Hossein Siadat, Mojde Khazeni Razavi  
  Keywords : Personality, Social influence, SNS fatigue, Overload, Discontinuance behaviour, User’s 

feeling 
      
8 Title : Competitive intelligence failures: An information behaviour lens to key intelligence 

and information needs 

  Author : Tumelo Maungwa, Ina Fourie  
  Keywords : Failure, Information behaviour, Information needs, Competitive intelligence, 

Competitive intelligence professionals, Key intelligence needs 

https://link.springer.com/journal/10502
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-018-9292-9
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-018-9292-9
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Michael+Karabinos%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-018-9293-8
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-018-9293-8
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Sumayya+Ahmed%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-018-9294-7
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-018-9294-7
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-018-9295-6
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-018-9295-6
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-07-2017-0157
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-07-2017-0157
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-02-2018-0035
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-02-2018-0035
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-11-2017-0263
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-11-2017-0263
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-01-2018-0018
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-01-2018-0018


5 

 

      
9 Title : Factors explaining participation in WhatsApp groups: an exploratory study  

  Author : Tali Gazit, Noa Aharony 
  Keywords : Social support, Narcissism, WhatsApp, BIG5, Online groups, Participation level 
      
10 Title : Information behaviour of architecture students in creative design projects  

  Author : Anika Meyer, Ina Fourie  
  Keywords : Creativity, Students, Architecture, Information behaviour, Information activities, 

Spaces of creativity 
      

11 Title : Emotions and eye-tracking of differing age groups searching on e-book wall  

  Author : Ko-Chiu Wu, Yi-Hsieh Huang 
  Keywords : Emotions, Usability, Usability testing, Information-seeking behaviour, e-Book wall, 

Eye-tracking test 
      
    Aslib Journal of Information Management 
    Volume 70 Issue 3 

12 Title : Linking personality traits and individuals’ knowledge management behavior  

  Author : Osveh Esmaeelinezhad, Abbas Afrazeh  
  Keywords : Knowledge sharing, Knowledge acquisition, Knowledge application, Knowledge 

storage, Big five personality traits, Knowledge management behaviour  
      
13 Title : Usability evaluation of open data portals: Evaluating data discoverability, accessibility, 

and reusability from a stakeholders’ perspective  

  Author : Renáta Máchová, Miloslav Hub, Martin Lnenicka  
  Keywords : Case study, Usability evaluation, Best practices, Benchmarking framework, 

Engagement of stakeholders, Open data portals 
      

14 Title : Characterizing peer-judged answer quality on academic Q&A sites: A cross-
disciplinary case study on ResearchGate  

  Author : Lei Li, Daqing He, Chengzhi Zhang, Li Geng, Ke Zhang  
  Keywords : Social media, Academic social networking, ResearchGate, Academic social Q&A, 

Answer quality, Peer judgment  
      
15 Title : Understanding the effects of WeChat on perceived social capital and psychological 

well-being among Chinese international college students in Germany  

  Author : Hua Pang  

  Keywords : Germany, Social capital, Social networking sites, WeChat, Psychological well-being, 
Chinese international students 

      

     
 
 
 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-03-2018-0053
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-02-2018-0030
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-01-2018-0017
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-01-2018-0019
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-02-2018-0026
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-02-2018-0026
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-11-2017-0246
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-11-2017-0246
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-01-2018-0003
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-01-2018-0003
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Pang%2C+Hua


6 

 

Data Technologies and Applications 
    Volume 52 Issue 3 

      
16 Title : CoboChild: a blended mobile game-based learning service for children in museum 

contexts 

  Author : Tien-Yu Hsu, HsinYi Liang, Chuang-Kai Chiou, Judy C.R. Tseng 
  Keywords : Blended learning, Game-based learning, Mobile learning, Contextual model of 

learning, Child-centered design, Museum learning 
      
17 Title : The role of negative network externalities in SNS fatigue: An empirical study based on 

impression management concern, privacy concern, and social overload  

  Author : Yun Zhu, Zheshi Bao  
  Keywords : Social overload, SNS users, Privacy concern, SNS fatigue, Impression management 

concern, Negative network externalities 
      
18 Title : RANKuser: A folksonomy and user profile based algorithm to identify experts in 

Community Question Answering sites  

  Author : Abhishek Kumar Singh, Naresh Kumar Nagwani, Sudhakar Pandey 
  Keywords : Folksonomy, Online social networking, Community Question Answering, Expert 

identification, Ranking algorithms, Social text mining 
      

19 Title : Automatic meeting summarization and topic detection system  

  Author : Tai-Chia Huang, Chia-Hsuan Hsieh, Hei-Chia Wang  
  Keywords : Text analysis, Extractive summarization, Intelligent system, LDA model, TextTiling, 

Topic detection 
      
20 Title : Visual-aided ontology-based ranking on multidimensional data: a case study in 

academia 

  Author : Evangelia Triperina, Georgios Bardis, Cleo Sgouropoulou, Ioannis Xydas, Olivier Terraz, 
Georgios Miaoulis  

  Keywords : Ranking, Ontology, Visual analytics, ELECTRE III, Semantic web, Multiple criteria 
decision making  

      

21 Title : Evaluation of Spanish institutional repositories based on criteria related to 
technology, procedures, content, marketing and personnel  

  Author : Rocio Serrano-Vicente, Remedios Melero, Ernest Abadal  
  Keywords : Open access, Spain, Institutional repositories, Research libraries, Repository 

assessment, Repository management 
      
22 Title : Quality measures for skos: ExactMatch linksets: an application to the thesaurus 

framework LusTRE 

  Author : Riccardo Albertoni, Monica De Martino, Paola Podestà  
  Keywords : Quality, SKOS, Linked data, Cross-walking, Environmental thesauri, Linkset  
      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-05-2016-0042
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-05-2016-0042
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-09-2017-0063
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-09-2017-0063
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-10-2017-0080
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-10-2017-0080
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-09-2017-0062
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-03-2017-0014
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-03-2017-0014
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-10-2017-0074
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-10-2017-0074
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-05-2017-0037
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-05-2017-0037


7 

 

23 Title : Factors that enable knowledge creation in higher education: a structural model  

  Author : Fatemeh Narenji Thani, Seyed Mohammad Mirkamali  
  Keywords : Faculty, Knowledge creation, Higher education institutions, Structural model, 

Enabling factors, Knowledge management  
      
24 Title : Understanding online knowledge community user continuance: A social cognitive 

theory perspective 

  Author : Tao Zhou  

  Keywords : Self-efficacy, Social cognitive theory, System quality, Knowledge quality, Outcome 
expectation, Online knowledge communities 

       
    Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication 
    Volume 67 Issue 4/5 

      
25 Title : Smartphone use by students for information seeking  

  Author : Sultan Muhaya Al-Daihani 

  Keywords : Academic libraries, Students, Information seeking, Smartphone, Social science, 
Mobile device  

      
26 Title : Information needs and accessibility by fish farmers in the southern highlands of 

Tanzania 

  Author : Ronald Benard, Frankwell W. Dulle, Lamtane A. Hieromin  
  Keywords : Information needs, Information, Fisheries, Fish farming, Information accessibility, 

Agricultural information 
      
27 Title : Gender disparities in the use of internet among graduate students of a developing 

society: A case of Pakistani universities  

  Author : Shehzad Ahmad, Muhammad Rafiq, Sajjad Ahmad  
  Keywords : Pakistani universities, Gender differences, Graduate students, Internet usage, 

Disparities in internet use, Student internet use 
      
28 Title : Gauging the collection and services of public libraries in Pakistan  

  Author : Nosheen Fatima Warraich, Amara Malik, Kanwal Ameen  
  Keywords : Public libraries, Public library system, Directory of public libraries, Public library 

services, Punjab library foundation, Punjab-Pakistan  
      
29 Title : Collaboration on LibGuides in public universities in South Africa  

  Author : Siviwe Bangani, Veliswa Tshetsha  
  Keywords : Collaboration, co-ownership, LibGuides, library guides, course guides, subject guides  
      
30 Title : Homeless (rough sleepers) perspectives on public libraries: a case study 

  Author : Hao Zhang, Brenda Chawner  
  Keywords : Public libraries, New Zealand, Homeless, Case studies, Library staff, Rough sleepers 
      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-10-2016-0068
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-10-2017-0077
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DTA-10-2017-0077
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Zhou%2C+Tao
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-01-2018-0008
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Al-Daihani%2C+Sultan+Muhaya
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-08-2017-0070
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-08-2017-0070
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-11-2017-0092
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-11-2017-0092
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-11-2017-0089
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-11-2017-0099
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-11-2017-0093


8 

 

31 Title : Adoption of Web 2.0 tools in higher education in India: a study  

  Author : Malkeet Singh  

  Keywords : User studies, Web 2.0, Social media, Academic libraries, Information technology, 
Social networks, Wikipedia, Bibliographies, Blog, Worldwide Web, Social networking 
sites  

      
32 Title : Usage evaluation of electronic resources in academic and research libraries in Ghana  

  Author : Evelyn O. Apronti Tetteh  

  Keywords : Databases, Electronic journals, Usage statistics, Cost per use, Electronic resource 
management, Full-text downloads 

      
33 Title : Opening to open source: Analysing the awareness and use of open source integrated 

library system by LIS professionals in India  

  Author : Raj Kishor Kampa  

  Keywords : India, Library management, Library profession, Open source software, Integrated 
library system, LIS professionals 

      
    Information and Computer Security 
    Volume 26 Issue 3 

34 Title : Persuading end users to act cautiously online: a fear appeals study on phishing  

  Author : Jurjen Jansen, Paul van Schaik 

  Keywords : Phishing, Protection motivation theory, Human aspects, Information security 
behaviour, Fear appeals, Online information-sharing behaviour  

      
35 Title : The effect of resilience and job stress on information security awareness  

  Author : Agata McCormac, Dragana Calic, Kathryn Parsons, Marcus Butavicius, Malcolm 
Pattinson, Meredith Lillie  

  Keywords : Cyber security, Information security, Resilience, Job stress, Information security 
awareness (ISA) 

      
36 Title : I shall, we shall, and all others will: paradoxical information security behaviour  

  Author : Dirk P. Snyman, Hennie Kruger, Wayne D. Kearney  

  Keywords : Information security, Human behaviour, Behavioural threshold analysis, Lemming 
effect, Privacy paradox  

      
37 Title : Identifying and predicting the factors affecting end-users’ risk-taking behavior  

  Author : Manal Alohali, Nathan Clarke, Fudong Li, Steven Furnell  
  Keywords : Risk analysis, Information security modelling  
      
38 Title : In their own words: employee attitudes towards information security  

  Author : Debi Ashenden  

  Keywords : Attitudes, Information security, Personal construct psychology, Social acceptability 
bias  

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-10-2017-0084
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Singh%2C+Malkeet
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-11-2017-0097
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Tetteh%2C+Evelyn+O+Apronti
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-11-2017-0088
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/GKMC-11-2017-0088
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Kampa%2C+Raj+Kishor
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2018-0038
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2018-0032
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2018-0034
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2018-0037
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-04-2018-0042
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Ashenden%2C+Debi


9 

 

39 Title : An information privacy culture instrument to measure consumer privacy expectations 
and confidence  

  Author : Adéle Da Veiga  

  Keywords : Culture, Consumer protection, Information privacy, Data protection, Data privacy, 
Protection of personal information act (POPIA), General Data Protection Regulation 
(GDPR), Fair information practice principles (FIPPS), Organisation of Economic 
Coordination and Development (OECD)  

      
40 Title : An information privacy culture instrument to measure consumer privacy expectations 

and confidence  

  Author : Adéle Da Veiga  

  Keywords : Culture, Consumer protection, Information privacy, Data protection, Data privacy, 
Protection of personal information act (POPIA), General Data Protection Regulation 
(GDPR), Fair information practice principles (FIPPS), Organisation of Economic 
Coordination and Development (OECD)  

      
41 Title : Security questions education: exploring gamified features and functionalities  

  Author : Nicholas Micallef, Nalin Asanka Gamagedara Arachchilage  
  Keywords : Usable security, Serious games, Cyber security education, Security questions  
      
    Information and Learning Science 
    Volume 119 Issue 5/6 

42 Title : Thai farmers’ information needs and seeking that lead to mobile phone application 
development for production and marketing promotion  

  Author : Unchasa Seenuankaew, Jurairat Rattichot, Watcharee Phetwong, Bhornchanit 
Leenaraj  

  Keywords : Information-seeking, Information behavior, Information need, Mobile phone 
application, Production and marketing promotion, Thai Farmers  

      
43 Title : Farmers’ information behaviors that facilitate the strengthening of their management 

capacity from passive to active community enterprises: Nakhon Si Thammarat, 
Thailand 

  Author : Unchasa Seenuankaew, Jurairat Rattichot, Bhornchanit Leenaraj  

  Keywords : Farmers, Information behavior, Community enterprises, Enhance capacity, Model 
communities enterprise management, Nakhon Si Thammarat, Thailand  

      
44 Title : User-friendly libraries for active teaching and learning: A case of business, technical 

and vocational education and training colleges in Uganda  

  Author : Fredrick Kiwuwa Lugya 

  Keywords : Professional development, College libraries, Active teaching and learning, College 
librarians, Librarians mentorship, User-friendly libraries  

      
45 Title : Relationship between knowledge sharing and job satisfaction: a systematic review 

  Author : Ghulam Murtaza Rafique, Khalid Mahmood  

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2018-0036
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2018-0036
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/da+Veiga%2C+Ad%C3%A9le
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2018-0036
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2018-0036
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/da+Veiga%2C+Ad%C3%A9le
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2018-0033
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-06-2017-0051
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-06-2017-0051
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-07-2017-0070
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-07-2017-0070
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-07-2017-0070
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-07-2017-0073
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-07-2017-0073
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Lugya%2C+Fredrick+Kiwuwa
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-03-2018-0019


10 

 

  Keywords : Relationship, Knowledge sharing, Literature review, Job satisfaction, Knowledge 
transfer, Systematic review 

      
46 Title : Framing: a course introduction  

  Author : Ann E. Williams  

  Keywords : Higher education, Framing, Theory-driven pedagogy, Framing theory, Framing 
instruction, Information and learning science 

      
47 Title : The information needs of the Ghanaian immigrant  

  Author : Kodjo Atiso, Jenna Kammer, Denice Adkins  

  Keywords : Library, Ghana, Social media, Immigration, Information needs, Immigrant population  
      
48 Title : Perceptions toward academic library app implementation  

  Author : Sultan Muhaya Al-Daihani, Mai R. Almutairi, Reem Alonaizi, Samarkand Mubarak 
  Keywords : Academic libraries, Social sciences, Kuwait, Students, Library services, Library apps, 

Mobile library  
      
49 Title : Providing digital reference services: a Namibian case study  

  Author : Wilhelm Uutoni 

  Keywords : Library services, Service evaluation, Digital reference, Digital reference services, 
Reference services, Reference service evaluation 

      

    Information Discovery and Delivery 
    Volume 46 Issue 2 

50 Title : SEO for an open access scholarly information system to improve user experience  

  Author : Minsoo Park 

  Keywords : Google scholar, STEM, Open access, Search engine optimization, KoreaScience, 
Scholarly information system  

      
51 Title : Implementing knowledge management in university libraries of Punjab, Pakistan  

  Author : Shamshad Ahmed, Arslan Sheikh, Muhammad Akram  
  Keywords : Pakistan, Libraries, Information management, Knowledge management, Academic 

librarians, Knowledge implementation  
      
52 Title : Lazy collaborative filtering with dynamic neighborhoods  

  Author : Suganeshwari G.Syed Ibrahim S.P.Gang Li  
  Keywords : Scalability, Collaborative filtering, MapReduce, Preference-drifts, Recommendation 

system, Timestamp  
      
53 Title : The uncertainty mapping of ontologies based on three-dimensional combination 

weight vector space model  

  Author : Dongmei Han, Wen Wang, Suyuan Luo, Weiguo Fan, Songxin Wang  
  Keywords : VSM, Similarity, Ontology, Semantic similarity, Uncertainty mapping, Vector space 

model 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-03-2018-0017
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Williams%2C+Ann+E
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-02-2018-0013
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-02-2018-0007
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-11-2017-0122
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Uutoni%2C+Wilhelm
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-08-2017-0060
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Park%2C+Minsoo
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-08-2017-0065
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-02-2018-0007
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-02-2017-0008
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-02-2017-0008


11 

 

      
54 Title : Using multiple Web resources and inference rules to classify Chinese word semantic 

relation 

  Author : Shutian Ma, Yingyi Zhang, Chengzhi Zhang  
  Keywords : Ontology, Chinese word semantic relation, Inference rules, Lexical relation, Morpho 

syntactics, Semantic relation classification 
      
55 Title : Exploring the development of library makerspaces in China  

  Author : Ming Li, Weiguo Fan, Xiaolan Luo 
  Keywords : Content analysis, Technology adoption, Service model, Chinese libraries, Makerspace, 

Policy guidance  
      
    International Journal of Information and Learning Technology 

    Volume 35 Issue 4 

56 Title : Investigating different options in course delivery – traditional vs online: is there 
another option?  

  Author : Ashley Hass, Mathew Joseph 
  Keywords : Technology, Online education  
      
57 Title : A structural equation modelling approach for adoption of e-book amongst 

mathematics and statistics (MAS) students at higher education institutions in Libya  

  Author : Asma Smeda, Mohd Fairuz Shiratuddin, Kok Wai Wong 
  Keywords : Technology acceptance model, Structural equation modelling, E-book, Extrinsic 

variables, Intrinsic variables  
      
58 Title : Economics student teachers’ views on the usefulness of a flipped classroom 

pedagogical approach for an open distance eLearning environment  

  Author : Micheal M. van Wyk  

  Keywords : Economics education, Flipped classroom pedagogy, Flipped Classroom Pedagogy 
Questionnaire, Open distance learning environments, Self-directed learning theory, 
Technology-integrated teaching strategy  

      
59 Title : Gender-related differences in the use of technology in mathematics classrooms: 

Student participation, learning strategies and attitudes  

  Author : Zaenal Abidin, Anuradha Mathrani, Roberta Hunter  
  Keywords : Gender differences, Affective factors, Mathematics learning, Secondary school 

students, Student confidence, Technology attitude 
      
60 Title : An extension of Delone and McLean IS success model with self-efficacy: Online 

learning usage in Yemen  

  Author : Adnan Aldholay, Osama Isaac, Zaini Abdullah, Rasheed Abdulsalam, Ahmed Hamoud 
Al-Shibami  

  Keywords : Self-efficacy, Online learning, Yemen, DeLone and McLean, IS success model  
    

 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-03-2018-0010
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-03-2018-0010
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-08-2017-0061
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-09-2017-0096
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-09-2017-0096
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-05-2017-0043
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-05-2017-0043
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-07-2017-0068
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-07-2017-0068
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/van+Wyk%2C+Micheal+M
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2017-0109
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2017-0109
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2017-0116
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2017-0116


12 

 

    Internet Research 

    Volume 28 Issue 4 

61 Title : The value of online surveys: a look back and a look ahead  

  Author : Joel R. Evans, Anil Mathur 
  Keywords : Content analysis, Research trends, Online survey  
      
62 Title : Disentangling the facets of sharing: A categorization of what we know and don’t know 

about the Sharing Economy  

  Author : Manuel Trenz, Alexander Frey, Daniel Veit  
  Keywords : Categorization, Sharing Economy, Collaborative consumption, Access-based 

consumption  
      

63 Title : Integration of online and offline channels: a view of O2O commerce 

  Author : Yu-Wei Chang, Ping-Yu Hsu, Qing-Miao Yang 
  Keywords : Perceived value, Halo effect, Information systems success model, O2O commerce, 

Multichannel 
      
64 Title : How online media synergy influences consumers’ purchase intention: A perspective 

from broadcast and interactive media  

  Author : Xuebing Dong, Yaping Chang, Shichang Liang, Xiaojun Fan  
  Keywords : Synergy, Source credibility, Online broadcast media, Attitude towards the brand, 

Online interactive media, Cognitive responses 
      
65 Title : Investigating consumer responses to online group buying service failures: The 

moderating effects of seller offering type  

  Author : Hsin-Hui Lin, Wan-Chu Yen, Yi-Shun Wang, Yen-Min Yeh  
  Keywords : Service failure, Consumer response, Consumer role, Online group buying, Seller 

offering type 
      

66 Title : Proposing the core contributor withdrawal theory (CCWT) to understand core 
contributor withdrawal from online peer-production communities 

  Author : Ling Jiang, Kristijan Mirkovski, Jeffrey D. Wall, Christian Wagner, Paul Benjamin Lowry  

  Keywords : Sensemaking, Core contributor withdrawal theory (CCWT), Emotion regulating, 
Lurking, Online peer-production communities (OPPCs), Unmet expectations  

      
67 Title : The impact of uncertain rewards on customers’ recommendation intention in social 

networks 

  Author : Qi Wang, Yan Sun, Ji Zhu, Xiaohang Zhang 
  Keywords : Tie strength, Recommendation intention, Uncertain rewards, Reward owner  
      
68 Title : The evolution of perceived security: the temporal role of SNS information perceptions  

  Author : Hong-Youl Ha, Huifeng Pan 
  Keywords : Risk perception, Longitudinal study, Security, Trust, Loyalty intention 
      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-03-2018-0089
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-11-2017-0441
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-11-2017-0441
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-01-2017-0023
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-08-2017-0298
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-08-2017-0298
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-07-2017-0285
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-07-2017-0285
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2017-0215
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2017-0215
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-03-2017-0116
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-03-2017-0116
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-02-2017-0047


13 

 

69 Title : Aggregate effects of advertising decisions: A complex systems look at search engine 
advertising via an experimental study 

  Author : Yanwu Yang, Xin Li, Daniel Zeng, Bernard J. Jansen 
  Keywords : Simulation, Complex systems, Experimental study, Search engine advertising  
      
70 Title : How do avatar characteristics affect avatar friendliness and online gamer loyalty? 

Perspective of the theory of embodied cognition  

  Author : Kai Li, Huynh Van Nguyen, T.C.E. Cheng, Ching-I Teng  
  Keywords : Survey, Online game, Video games, Structural equation modelling, Customer loyalty, 

Avatar, Friendliness  
      
71 Title : Workplace ostracism and cyberloafing: a moderated–mediation model 

  Author : Kian Yeik Koay 

  Keywords : Partial least squares, Workplace ostracism, Cyberloafing, Conservation of resources 
theory, General strain theory 

      
72 Title : Silver lining of envy on social media? The relationships between post content, envy 

type, and purchase intentions 

  Author : Ruoyun Lin 

  Keywords : Purchase intention, Social media, Benign envy, Experiential purchases, Malicious 
envy, Material purchases  

      

    Journal of Documentation 
    Volume 74 Issue 6 

73 Title : Searching for the “sacred cow”: a conceptual analysis of the term in nursing literature  

  Author : Ann Hallyburton, Paromita Biswas 
  Keywords : Competences, Classification, Nursing, Searching, Online databases, indexing, 

Multicultural societies, Non-evidence-based  
      

74 Title : Art as document: on conceptual art and documentation  

  Author : Jim Berryman  

  Keywords : Documentation, Document analysis, Art theory, Conceptual art, Exhibition catalogues, 
Primary information, Seth Siegelaub 

      
75 Title : Opera costumes and the value of object biographies  

  Author : Helen J. Waller, David S. Waller  
  Keywords : History, Cataloguing, Museums, Value analysis, Written communications, Catalogues  
      
76 Title : A logic-based framework for collection/item metadata relationships  

  Author : Karen Wickett  

  Keywords : Semantics, Cataloguing, Metadata, Digital libraries, Linked data, Collections, 
Information modelling 

      
77 Title : Leveraging collective intelligence: from univocal to multivocal representation of 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-10-2017-0377
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-10-2017-0377
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-06-2017-0246
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-06-2017-0246
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-07-2017-0268
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Koay%2C+Kian+Yeik
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2017-0203
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IntR-05-2017-0203
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Lin%2C+Ruoyun
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-05-2018-0070
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-01-2018-0010
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Berryman%2C+Jim
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-02-2018-0032
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-01-2018-0017
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Wickett%2C+Karen
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-12-2017-0169


14 

 

cultural heritage 

  Author : Lala Hajibayova 

  Keywords : Crowdsourcing, Collective intelligence, User-generated content, Cultural heritage 
crowdsourcing, Foucault’s power–knowledge construct, Representation of cultural 
expressions 

      
78 Title : Future strategic considerations and development priorities for national museum 

libraries 

  Author : Rupert Nicholas Williams 

  Keywords : Information technology, Scenarios, Strategic planning, Digital age, Museum libraries, 
National museums  

      
79 Title : Mentefacts as a missing level in theory of information science  

  Author : Claudio Gnoli  

  Keywords : Information theory, Information science, Ontology, Knowledge organization, 
Epistemology, Levels of reality  

      
80 Title : Twinning data science with information science in schools of library and information 

science  

  Author : Lin Wang 

  Keywords : Information science, Documents, Documentation, Data science, Disciplinary 
relationship, LIS school  

      
81 Title : The lifeways we avoid: The role of information avoidance in discrimination against 

people with disabilities 

  Author : Keren Dali  

  Keywords : Academia, Bibliotherapy, Bullying, Client assessment, Discrimination, Employees with 
disabilities, Information avoidance, Information science, Management, Social work, 
Workplace  

      
82 Title : “Why not use it more?” Sources of self-efficacy in researchers’ use of social media for 

knowledge sharing 

  Author : Hussain Alshahrani, Diane Rasmussen Pennington 

  Keywords : Self-efficacy, Social media, Academic staff, Knowledge sharing, Social cognitive 
theory, Researchers  

      
83 Title : Using electronic information resources to solve cultural translation problems: 

Differences between students and professional translators  

  Author : Christian Olalla-Soler 

  Keywords : Acquisition of the translator’s cultural competence, Cultural translation problems, 
Process-oriented research, Quasi-experimental study, Translation competence, Use of 
electronic information resources 
  

      

84 Title : Digital curation: the development of a discipline within information science  

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-12-2017-0169
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Hajibayova%2C+Lala
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-01-2018-0011
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-01-2018-0011
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Williams%2C+Rupert+Nicholas
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-04-2018-0054
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Gnoli%2C+Claudio
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-02-2018-0036
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-02-2018-0036
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Wang%2C+Lin
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-04-2018-0057
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-04-2018-0057
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Dali%2C+Keren
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-04-2018-0051
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-04-2018-0051
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-02-2018-0033
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-02-2018-0033
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Olalla-Soler%2C+Christian
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-02-2018-0024


15 

 

  Author : Sarah Higgins  

  Keywords : Development, History, Models, Education, Professional associations, Digital curation  
      
  

 
Journal of Documentation 

  
 

Volume 74 Issue 5 

85 Title : Analyzing anime users’ online forum queries for recommendation using content 
analysis 

  Author : Hyerim Cho, Marc L. Schmalz, Stephen A. Keating, Jin Ha Lee  
  Keywords : Multimedia, Recommendation, Animation, Anime, Content analysis, Information 

needs, Query analysis  
      
86 Title : Mining user queries with information extraction methods and linked data  

  Author : Anne Chardonnens, Ettore Rizza, Mathias Coeckelbergs, Seth van Hooland 
  Keywords : Digital libraries, Cultural heritage, Knowledge bases, Query classification, User query, 

Web analytics  
      
87 Title : Community participation in the management of palm leaf manuscripts as Lanna 

cultural material in Thailand  

  Author : Piyapat Jarusawat, Andrew Cox, Jo Bates  
  Keywords : Community participation, Thailand, Indigenous knowledge, Buddhism, Collection 

management, Palm leaf manuscripts 
      
88 Title : Pioneering models for information interaction in the context of information seeking 

and retrieval 

  Author : Reijo Savolainen  

  Keywords : Information retrieval, Interaction, Modelling, Models, Information seeking, 
Information interaction, Interactive information retrieval, Interactive information 
seeking 

      
89 Title : The modes of music information in a compositional process: a case study  

  Author : Ulla Pohjannoro, Antti Mikael Rousi 
  Keywords : Case studies, Music, Music information, Information representations, Musical 

semiotics, Musical composition  
      
90 Title : Situational relevance of music information modes: An empirical investigation among 

Doctor of Music students  

  Author : Antti Mikael Rousi, Reijo Savolainen, Maaria Harviainen, Pertti Vakkari 
  Keywords : Music information, Information seeking, Relevance, Music, Musical semiotics, 

Performing musicians  
      
91 Title : Defining transparency movements  

  Author : Jan Michael Nolin  

  Keywords : Open data, Accountability, Government 2.0, Open government, Accessibility literacy, 
Creative Commons, Free software, Ideology of openness, Open research data, 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Higgins%2C+Sarah
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-08-2017-0122
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-08-2017-0122
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2017-0133
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-02-2018-0025
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-02-2018-0025
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-11-2017-0154
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-11-2017-0154
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Savolainen%2C+Reijo
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2017-0141
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2017-0149
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2017-0149
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-11-2017-0158
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Nolin%2C+Jan+Michael


16 

 

Transparency movements 
      
92 Title : From informational reading to information literacy: Change and continuity in 

document work in Swedish schools  

  Author : Anna Hampson Lundh, Mats Dolatkhah, Louise Limberg  
  Keywords : Information literacy, Reading, Sweden, Literacy, Document theory, Information 

behaviour, Information practices, Primary education, History of information  
      
93 Title : Factors influencing the data sharing behavior of researchers in sociology and political 

science  

  Author : Wolfgang Zenk-Möltgen, Esra Akdeniz, Alexia Katsanidou, Verena Naßhoven, Ebru 
Balaban 

  Keywords : Sociology, Theory of Planned Behaviour, Political science, Replication, Data sharing, 
Research data management, Data availability, Data policy, Research transparency 

      
94 Title : The creativity of authors in defining the concept of information  

  Author : Paolo Rocchi, Andrea Resca  
  Keywords : Information theory, Statistical methods, Information definitions, Original 

interpretations of information, Theoretical production in information science, Time 
distribution of theories 

      
95 Title : Exploring the everyday life information needs and the socio-cultural adaptation 

barriers of Syrian refugees in Scotland  

  Author : Konstantina Martzoukou, Simon Burnett  
  Keywords : Community, Refugees, Citizenship, Everyday life, Social integration, Health literacy, 

Integration, Adaptation, Barriers, Syrian  
      
    Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship  

    Volume 30, 2018 Issue-2 
      
96 Title : Revitalizing library websites and social media with content strategy: Tools and 

recommendations 

  Author : Ilka Datig 

      
97 Title : Images of women in sport and physical education part 2: Building and integrating a 

digital exhibit site into the classroom  

  Author : Brenda L. Meese & Julia Chance Gustafson 
      
98 Title : Testing assumptions: Is streaming video really preferable to DVDs?  

  Author : Julia Proctor 

      
99 Title : Tips from the Trenches  

  Author : Denise A. Garofalo 

      

100 Title : Reflections of an ERM Librarian  

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-11-2017-0156
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-11-2017-0156
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2017-0126
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2017-0126
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-05-2017-0077
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2017-0142
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2017-0142
https://www.tandfonline.com/wacq20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1465511
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1465511
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Datig%2C+Ilka
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1465515
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1465515
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1465516
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Proctor%2C+Julia
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1465517
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Garofalo%2C+Denise+A
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1465518


17 

 

  Author : Lenore England 

      
101 Title : A collaborative process to promote digital primary sources 

  Author : Eva Jurczyk Electronic Resources Librarian & Graeme Slaght Copyright Outreach 
Librarian 

      
102 Title : A quick look at NVivo 

  Author : Margaret Phillips & Jing Lu 
      
103 Title : The usage of electronic resources in the Iran distance education system  

  Author : Sayyed Mansoor Hosseini Naghavi & Shima Moradi 
      
104 Title : Advice for the early-career electronic resources librarian  

  Author : Dr. Antoinette Pinder-Darling 

      
105 Title : Using Digital Analytics for Smart Assessment. (2018)  

  Author : Tabatha Farney. Chicago, IL: ALA Editions, 154 pp., $65.00, ISBN: 9780838915981.  

    Mark Monakey  

      
    Journal of Enterprise Information Management 
    Volume 31 Issue 5 

106 Title : An ICT-based framework to improve global supply chain integration for final assembly 
SMES 

  Author : Tony Cragg, Tom McNamara 
  Keywords : Supply chain management, SME, Risk, IT, Global supply chain 
      
107 Title : A consumer behavioural approach to food waste  

  Author : Emel Aktas, Hafize Sahin, Zeynep Topaloglu, Akunna Oledinma, Abul Kalam Samsul 
Huda, Zahir Irani, Amir M. Sharif, Tamara van’t Wout, Mehran Kamrava  

  Keywords : Consumer behaviour, Structural equation modelling, Food waste  
      
108 Title : Predicting changing pattern: building model for consumer decision making in digital 

market 

  Author : Anil Kumar, Sachin Kumar Mangla, Sunil Luthra, Nripendra P. Rana, Yogesh K. Dwivedi  
  Keywords : Consumer behaviour, Fuzzy AHP, Fuzzy Delphi, Changing pattern, Digital market, 

Hierarchy model 
      
109 Title : ECM implementations in practice: objectives, processes, and technologies 

  Author : Roope Jaakonmäki, Alexander Simons, Oliver Müller, Jan vom Brocke  
  Keywords : Enterprise content management, Content analysis, Document management, Content 

management   
      
110 Title : What drives cloud ERP continuance? An integrated view  

  Author : Yung-Ming Cheng 

https://www.tandfonline.com/author/England%2C+Lenore
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1465524
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1465535
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1465565
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1465583
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Pinder-Darling%2C+Dr+Antoinette
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1465628
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2018.1465628
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Monakey%2C+Mark
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-04-2014-0038
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-04-2014-0038
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-03-2018-0051
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-01-2018-0003
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-01-2018-0003
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-11-2016-0187
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-02-2018-0043
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Cheng%2C+Yung-Ming


18 

 

  Keywords : Theory of planned behaviour, Compatibility, Technology acceptance model, 
Expectation–confirmation model, Cloud enterprise resource planning continuance, 
Output quality  

      
111 Title : The effect of supply chain information management and information system 

infrastructure: The mediating role of supply chain integration towards manufacturing 
performance in Malaysia 

  Author : Veera Pandiyan Kaliani Sundram, Atikah Shamsul Bahrin, Zarina Binti Abdul Munir, Ali 
Hussein Zolait 

  Keywords : Supply chain integration, Manufacturing performance, Industrial revolution 4.0, 
Supply chain information management, Supply chain information system 
infrastructure  

      
112 Title : A collaborative agent based green IS practice assessment tool for environmental 

sustainability attainment in enterprise data centers  

  Author : Bokolo Anthony Jr, Mazlina Abdul Majid, Awanis Romli  
  Keywords : Environmental sustainability, Collaborative agents, Enterprise data centers, Enterprise 

information management, Enterprise knowledge base, Green IS practice assessment  
      
113 Title : Does public consultation encourage social participation?  

  Author : Flavio Saab, Paulo Henrique de Souza Bermejo, Gustavo Cunha Garcia, Jonathan 
Soares Pereira, Suylan de Almeida Midlej e Silva  

  Keywords :  Open innovation, Electronic government, Douglasian Cultural Theory, Public policy, 
Public consultation, Public participation 

      
    Journal of Enterprise Information Management 
    Volume 31 Issue 4 

114 Title : An application of network data envelopment analysis with fuzzy data for the 
performance evaluation in cargo sector  

  Author : Berna Simsek, Fatih Tüysüz  
  Keywords : Fuzzy sets, Performance measurement, Cargo sector, Network data envelopment 

analysis 
      

115 Title : Prioritization of production strategies of a manufacturing plant by using an integrated 
intuitionistic fuzzy AHP & TOPSIS approach  

  Author : Ali Karasan, Melike Erdogan, Esra Ilbahar  
  Keywords : AHP, MCDM, TOPSIS, Intuitionistic fuzzy sets, Production strategies 
      
116 Title : CNC router selection for SMEs in woodwork manufacturing using hesitant fuzzy AHP 

method 

  Author : Alper Camci, Gül Tekin Temur, Ahmet Beskese  
  Keywords : Multi criteria decision making, CNC router/machine selection, Hesitant fuzzy analytic 

hierarchy process (HFAHP), Small and medium size enterprises (SME), Woodwork 
manufacturing  

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-06-2017-0084
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-06-2017-0084
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-06-2017-0084
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-10-2017-0147
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-10-2017-0147
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-11-2017-0169
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-01-2017-0026
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-01-2017-0026
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-01-2018-0001
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-01-2018-0001
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-01-2018-0017
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-01-2018-0017


19 

 

      
117 Title : Pythagorean fuzzy CODAS and its application to supplier selection in a manufacturing 

firm 

  Author : Eda Bolturk  

  Keywords : Manufacturing, Supplier selection, MCDM, CODAS, Pythagorean fuzzy sets  
      
118 Title : Augmented reality goggles selection by using neutrosophic MULTIMOORA method  

  Author : Serhat Aydin  

  Keywords : Industry 4.0, Augmented reality goggles, Multicriteria decision making, Multimoora, 
Neutrosophic  

      
119 Title : A risk analysis model for mining accidents using a fuzzy approach based on fault tree 

analysis 

  Author : Fatma Yasli, Bersam Bolat  
  Keywords : Risk analysis, Fuzzy logic, Fault tree analysis, Chrome mining  
      
120 Title : An integrated fuzzy approach for classifying slow-moving items 

  Author : Irem Otay, Embiye Senturk, Ferhan Çebi  
  Keywords : Fuzzy AHP, Inventory classification, ABC analysis, Slow moving, Type-2 fuzzy sets  
      
121 Title : In-store behavioral analytics technology selection using fuzzy decision making  

  Author : Onur Dogan, Basar Öztaysi 

  Keywords : Analytic hierarchy process, Behavioural analytics, Hesitant fuzzy sets, Technology 
selection  

      
    Journal of Hospital Librarianship  

    Volume 18, 2018 Issue-3 
      
122 Title : Improving Healthcare Professionals’ Well-Being Through the Use of Therapy Dogs 

  Author : Melanie J. Norton, Melissa C. Funaro & Rahil Rojiani 
      
123 Title : Investigating Options for Increased Awareness and Use of Disaster Preparedness, 

Response, and Recovery Resources Among Libraries and Librarians (Part Two of a 
Two-Part Series)  

  Author : Sarah Carnes 

      
124 Title : One Librarian’s Participation in the 19th International Conference on Grey Literature 

(GL19) 

  Author : Kathleen Noma Carlson  

      
125 Title : A Scientometric Analysis of World H1N1 Research: A Medical Librarian’s Role  

  Author : Preeti Mahajan & Rishabh Shrivastava 
      
126 Title : Providing Health Care Professionals and Patients with Tablet Computers at the Point 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-01-2018-0020
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-01-2018-0020
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Bolturk%2C+Eda
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-01-2018-0023
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Aydin%2C+Serhat
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-02-2017-0035
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-02-2017-0035
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-02-2018-0028
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-02-2018-0035
https://www.tandfonline.com/whos20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1471898
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1471900
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1471900
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1471900
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Carnes%2C+Sarah
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1471907
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1471907
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Carlson%2C+Kathleen+Noma
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1471914
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1471918


20 

 

of Care 

  Author : Wendy Urciuoli & Janice Swiatek 
      
127 Title : ProjectShare: Partnering With Nursing Professionals to Track Local Research  

  Author : Carrie Grinstead, Sherri Mendelson, Sarah Sumner, Laranda Yarijanian, Holly 
Matheny, Reese Dillon, Julius Shakari, Julie Russell & Randy Sanoff 

      
128 Title : Forever Agile: Hospital Librarians and the NLM’s Strategic Plan  

  Author : Louise K. McLaughlin 

      

129 Title : Evaluating Health and Wellness Mobile Applications  

  Author : Emily J. Hurst 

      
130 Title : Library Resources in Specialty Rehabilitation Model System Centers  

  Author : Christine A. Willis 

      
    Journal of Knowledge Management 
    Volume 22 Issue 6 

131 Title : Absorptive capacity and small family firm performance: exploring the mediation 
processes 

  Author : Sanjay Chaudhary , Safal Batra 

  Keywords : Entrepreneurial orientation, Market orientation, Realized absorptive capacity, 
Potential absorptive capacity, Small firm performance, Technology orientation 

      
132 Title : Organizational learning, knowledge management capability and supply chain 

management practices in the Saudi food industry  

  Author : Ahmed Attia , Ingy Essam Eldin  
  Keywords : Organizational learning, Knowledge management, Supply chain management, 

Organizational performance  
      
133 Title : Transforming collective knowledge into team intelligence: the role of collective 

teaching  

  Author : Yen-Chih Huang , Yang-Chieh Chin  
  Keywords : Organizational learning, New product development, Project teams, Knowledge 

management 
      
134 Title : Multi-level knowledge sharing: the role of perceived benefits in different visibility 

levels of knowledge exchange 

  Author : Mohammadbashir Sedighi , Stephan Lukosch , Frances Brazier , Mohsen Hamedi , 
Cees van Beers  

  Keywords : Visibility, Knowledge sharing, Perceived benefit, Knowledge network, Social 
determination theory 

      
135 Title : Strategic knowledge management and enterprise social media  

https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1471918
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1471919
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1472004
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/McLaughlin%2C+Louise+K
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1472928
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Hurst%2C+Emily+J
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2018.1476003
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Willis%2C+Christine+A
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-01-2017-0047
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-01-2017-0047
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2017-0409
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2017-0409
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-03-2017-0106
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-03-2017-0106
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2016-0398
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2016-0398
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2017-0359


21 

 

  Author : Chris Archer-Brown , Jan Kietzmann  
  Keywords : Social Capital, Intellectual Capital, Social networks, Knowledge management, Human 

Capital, Social media  
      
136 Title : Knowledge management, knowledge transfer and organizational performance in the 

arts and crafts industry: a literature review  

  Author : Vito Manfredi Latilla , Federico Frattini , Antonio Messeni Petruzzelli , Martina Berner  
  Keywords : Knowledge transfer, Knowledge management, Organizational performance, Creative 

industry, Arts and crafts organizations, Craftsmen  
      

137 Title : Inter-organizational social capital as an antecedent of a firm’s knowledge 
identification capability and external knowledge acquisition  

  Author : Beatriz Ortiz , Mario J. Donate , Fátima Guadamillas  
  Keywords : Spain, Absorptive capacity, External knowledge acquisition, Biotechnological and 

pharmaceutical industries, Inter-organizational social capital, Knowledge 
identification capability  

      
138 Title : Clique and elite: inter-organizational knowledge sharing across five star hotels in the 

Saudi Arabian religious tourism and hospitality industry  

  Author : Inaam Altayeb Idrees , Ana Cristina Vasconcelos , David Ellis  
  Keywords : Knowledge sharing, Game theory, Grounded theory, Coopetition, Oligopoly theory, 

Prisoner’s dilemma  
      

139 Title : Are two heads better than one? Intellectual capital, learning and knowledge sharing 
in a dyadic interdisciplinary relationship  

  Author : Jue-Fan JF Wang , David DC Tarn  
  Keywords : Intellectual capital, Knowledge sharing, Dyadic learning, Interdisciplinary dyads  
      
140 Title : Fostering organizational learning through leadership and knowledge sharing  

  Author : Sunyoung Park , Eun-Jee Kim  
  Keywords : Organizational learning, Transformational leadership, Interpersonal trust, Knowledge 

sharing behavior, Knowledge sharing climate 
      

    Journal of Knowledge Management 
    Volume 22 Issue 5 

141 Title : Twitter mining for ontology-based domain discovery incorporating machine learning  

  Author : Bilal Abu-Salih, Pornpit Wongthongtham, Kit Yan Chan  
  Keywords : Ontology, Machine learning, Twitter mining, Domain discovery, Domain-based 

trustworthiness  
      
142 Title : How to scope configuration projects and manage the knowledge they require  

  Author : Sara Shafiee, Katrin Kristjansdottir, Lars Hvam, Cipriano Forza  
  Keywords : Knowledge management, Knowledge acquisition, Configuration projects, Product 

documentation, Product modelling, Scoping  

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2017-0367
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2017-0367
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-04-2017-0131
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-04-2017-0131
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2017-0276
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2017-0276
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-04-2017-0145
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-04-2017-0145
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2017-0467
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-11-2016-0489
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-01-2017-0017


22 

 

      
143 Title : The role of knowledge absorptive capacity on the relationship between cognitive 

social capital and entrepreneurial orientation  

  Author : Pedro M. García-Villaverde, Job Rodrigo-Alarcón, Maria Jose Ruiz-Ortega, Gloria 
Parra-Requena  

  Keywords : Entrepreneurial orientation, Moderating effect, Agri-food industry, Cognitive social 
capital, Knowledge absorptive capacity  

      
144 Title : Knowledge creation through industry chain in resource-based industry: case study on 

phosphorus chemical industry chain in western Guizhou of China 

  Author : Wei Zhang, Wenrui Zhang  

  Keywords : Knowledge creation, Knowledge transfer, Knowledge sharing, Knowledge 
assimilation, Resource-based industry chain  

      
145 Title : Boundary spanners’ knowledge sharing for innovation success in turbulent times  

  Author : Tamara Keszey  

  Keywords : New product development, Knowledge sharing, Market turbulence, Contingency 
theory, Innovation success, Boundary spanning theory  

      
146 Title : Knowledge transfer between projects within project-based organizations: the project 

nature perspective 

  Author : Xu Ren, Xiaofang Deng, Lihua Liang  

  Keywords : Knowledge transfer, Structural equation modeling, Project natures, Project-based 
organizations 

      
147 Title : External knowledge sharing and radical innovation: the downsides of uncontrolled 

openness 

  Author : Paavo Ritala, Kenneth Husted, Heidi Olander, Snejina Michailova 
  Keywords : Knowledge sharing, Radical innovation, Incremental innovation, Inter-firm 

collaboration, Knowledge leakage  
      
148 Title : Knowledge centricity and organizational performance: an empirical study of the 

performing arts 

  Author : Neville Vakharia, Marilena Vecco, Andrej Srakar, Divya Janardhan 
  Keywords : Performing arts, Knowledge management, Organizational performance, Structural 

equation models, Knowledge centricity  
      
149 Title : Strategic knowledge management in subsidiaries and MNC performance. The role of 

the relational context  

  Author : Enrique Claver-Cortés, Patrocinio Zaragoza-Sáez, Mercedes Úbeda-García, Bartolome 
Marco-Lajara, Francisco García-Lillo 

  Keywords : Knowledge creation, Knowledge transfer, Strategic knowledge management, 
Subsidiary, MNC performance, Relational context 

      
150 Title : An empirical investigation of the relationship between e-government development 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2017-0304
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2017-0304
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-02-2017-0061
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-02-2017-0061
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-01-2017-0033
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Keszey%2C+Tamara
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-05-2017-0184
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-05-2017-0184
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-05-2017-0172
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-05-2017-0172
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-06-2017-0219
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-06-2017-0219
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2017-0305
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2017-0305
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2017-0477


23 

 

and the digital economy: the case of Asian countries  

  Author : Mohammad Afshar Ali, Md. Rakibul Hoque, Khorshed Alam  
  Keywords : Asian countries, Digital economy, E-government development, Multidimensional 

approach, Technology adoption model 
      
  

 
Journal of Library Administration  

  
 

Volume 58, Issue-5 
      
151 Title : The Role of Administrators in Professional Development: Considerations for 

Facilitating Learning Among Academic Librarians  

  Author : Ramirose Attebury 

      
152 Title : Redefining Opportunity for the Library Employee with Autism: A Model of Positive 

Behavioral Support for Library Management 

  Author : Brady D. Lund 

      
153 Title : A Pop-up Service Point and Repurposed Study Spaces: Maintaining Market Share 

During a Renovation  

  Author : Marc Vinyard, Mark Roosa, Sally Bryant & Melinda Raine 
      
154 Title : A Data Architecture for Library Collections 

  Author : Greg Colati 

      
155 Title : Operational and Financial Aspects for Delivering a Consortium Shared LMS - The 

MITOS Project 

  Author : Dimitrios Kouis, George Veranis, Eleni Papadatou & Nikolaos Mitrou 
      
156 Title : Reflections on Managing a School Library  

  Author : Martha J. Spear 

      
157 Title : Redesigning Spaces for Effective Learning: Challenges Facing Riyad Nassar Library in 

Meeting Users' Perceptions and Expectations  

  Author : Cendrella Habre & Houeida Kammourié 

      
    Library Hi Tech News 
    Volume 35 Issue 4 

158 Title : Altmetrics: “big data” that map the influence of New Zealand research  

  Author : Stacy Konkiel, Stephanie Guichard 
  Keywords : Citation analysis, New Zealand, Altmetrics, Bibliometrics, Dimensions, Altmetric  
      
159 Title : Telling your library story: tableau public for data visualization  

  Author : Ilka Datig, Paul Whiting  
  Keywords : Internet, Technology, Libraries, Library services, Computer software, Data 

visualization  

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2017-0477
https://www.tandfonline.com/wjla20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1468190
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1468190
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Attebury%2C+Ramirose
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1468192
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1468192
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Lund%2C+Brady+D
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1468193
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1468193
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1468660
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Colati%2C+Greg
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1468662
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1468662
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1468672
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Spear%2C+Martha+J
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1468674
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2018.1468674
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-04-2018-0021
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-02-2018-0008


24 

 

      
160 Title : Building maps: GIS and student engagement  

  Author : Emily McGinn, Meagan Duever 
  Keywords : Pedagogy, Geography, GIS, Mapping, Digital humanities, DH  
      
161 Title : An integrative review of Web 3.0 in academic libraries  

  Author : B. Preedip Balaji, Vinay M.S.Shalini B.G.Mohan Raju J.S. 
  Keywords : Academic libraries, Literature review, Library 2.0, Library services, Web 3.0, Web 

applications, Web 3.0 technologies, Web 3.0 theory, Integrated literature review  
      

    Library Hi Tech News 
    Volume 35 Issue 3 

162 Title : Getting acquainted with social networks and apps: combating fake news on social 
media 

  Author : Katie Elson Anderson  

  Keywords : Library 

      
163 Title : Is Google scholar really scholarly?  

  Author : Fayaz Ahmad Loan, Shueb Sheikh  
  Keywords : Google scholar, Bibliometric analysis, Information retrieval, Retrieval effectiveness, 

Content evaluation, Retrieval efficiency, Retrieval performance 
      
164 Title : A research on the use of business intelligence for academic research  

  Author : Mehdi Dadkhah, Mohammad Lagzian  
  Keywords : Business intelligence, Literature analysis, Analytics, Data, Academic tools, BI tools, E-

learning activity analyzing, Academic libraries literature review 
      
165 Title : How Twitter affects academic library users  

  Author : Dessy Harisanty  

  Keywords : Libraries, Academic libraries, Social networking, Twitter, Library services, College 
library, Library utilization, Uses and gratification  

      

166 Title : Designing web-scale discovery systems using the VuFind open source software  

  Author : Bijan Kumar Roy, Subal Chandra Biswas, Parthasarathi Mukhopadhyay  
  Keywords : OPAC, Information retrieval, VuFind, Federated searching, Resource discovery, Web-

scale discovery  
      
    New Review of Children's Literature and Librarianship 
    Volum 24,2018 Issue-1 
      
167 Title : Where are the children in children’s collections? An exploration of ethical principles 

and practical concerns surrounding children’s participation in collection development  

  Author : Jen Aggleton 

      

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-12-2017-0089
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-12-2017-0092
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-02-2018-0010
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-02-2018-0010
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Anderson%2C+Katie+Elson
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/keyword/Library?displaySummary=true
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-11-2017-0078
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-03-2018-0016
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-11-2017-0080
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Harisanty%2C+Dessy
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-12-2017-0088
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1429122
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1429122
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Aggleton%2C+Jen


25 

 

168 Title : Establishing a Chicana feminist bildungsroman for young adults  

  Author : Amy Cummins & Myra Infante-Sheridan 
      
169 Title : Gender pedagogy in Finnish First books published in the 1980s and 2000s  

  Author : Pirjo Suvilehto 

      
170 Title : Harry Potter: Summoning the dead  

  Author : Rebecca R. Butler 

      
171 Title : Considering Quality and Diversity: An Analysis of Read-Aloud Recommendations and 

Rationales from Children’s Literature Experts  

  Author : Susan King Fullerton, George J. Schafer, Koti Hubbard, Erin L. McClure, Leslie Salley & 
Rachael Ross 

      
    Online Information Review 
    Volume 42 Issue 5 

172 Title : Retweet or like? That is the question 

  Author : Eva Lahuerta-Otero, Rebeca Cordero-Gutiérrez, Fernando De la Prieta-Pintado 
  Keywords : Twitter, Diffusion, Heuristic-systematic model, Perceived purchased value, Popularity, 

Purchase involvement  
      

173 Title : Sentiment annotations for reviews: an information quality perspective  

  Author : Heng-Li Yang, August F.Y. Chao 
  Keywords : Information quality, Sentiment analysis, Tourism, Chinese review analysis, Sentiment 

annotation 
      
174 Title : Board structure and corporate disclosure via social media: an empirical study in the 

UK 

  Author : Mohamed A.K. Basuony, Ehab K.A. Mohamed, Khaled Samaha  
  Keywords : Social media, UK, Board structure, Corporate disclosure, Board diversity  
      
175 Title : An empirical investigation on disclosure about mobile banking on bank websites  

  Author : Fernanda Francielle de Oliveira Malaquias, Yujong Hwang 
  Keywords : Mobile banking, Voluntary disclosure, Mobile banking Apps, Web-based disclosure  
      
176 Title : The credibility and attribution of online reviews: Differences between high and low 

product knowledge consumers 

  Author : Jyh-Shen Chiou, Cheng-Chieh Hsiao, Tien-Yi Chiu  
  Keywords : Attribution, Electronic word of mouth, Consumer knowledge, Review credibility  
      
177 Title : How does gender swapping impact online gamer loyalty? The perspective of 

interdependence theory 

  Author : Fan-Chen Tseng, Ching-Ter Chang, Hsing-Chen Lee, Ching-I Teng  
  Keywords : Loyalty, Online game, Social intelligence, Gender swapping, Network convergence, 

https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1429128
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1429129
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Suvilehto%2C+Pirjo
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1430012
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Butler%2C+Rebecca+R
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1433473
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/13614541.2018.1433473
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-04-2017-0135
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-04-2017-0114
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-01-2017-0013
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-01-2017-0013
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-05-2016-0136
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-06-2017-0197
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-06-2017-0197
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-08-2016-0230
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-08-2016-0230


26 

 

Relational switching cost  
      
178 Title : Can microblogs motivate involvement in civic and political life? Examining uses, 

gratifications and social outcomes among Chinese youth  

  Author : Hua Pang  

  Keywords : Uses and gratifications, Microblog, Political participation, Mainland China, Civic 
participation, Weibo usage  

      
179 Title : Measuring the interdisciplinarity of Big Data research: a longitudinal study  

  Author : Jiming Hu, Yin Zhang  

  Keywords : Network analysis, Indicators, Big Data research, Measures, Interdisciplinarity  
      
180 Title : Online advertorial attributions on consumer responses: materialism as a moderator  

  Author : Hsin Hsin Chang, Kit Hong Wong, Tsun Wei Chu  
  Keywords : Materialism, Mehrabian–Russell theory, Online advertorial attributions, Pleasure–

arousal–dominance emotional model  
      
181 Title : Is the equalization/normalization lens dead? Social media campaigning in US 

congressional elections 

  Author : Jason Gainous, Andrew Segal, Kevin Wagner  
  Keywords : Elections, Social media, Equalization/normalization, Political campaigns  
      

    Online Information Review 
    Volume 42 Issue 4 

182 Title : Sport team-endorsed brands on Facebook: Effects of game outcome (win/loss), 
location (home/away) and team identification on fans’ brand evaluations  

  Author : Joe Phua, Po-Lin Pan, Kuan-Ju Chen 
  Keywords : Advertising, Social identity, Social networking sites, Sport fans, Excitation-transfer, 

Social identity-brand equity model  
      
183 Title : Supporting authors in documenting and sharing operative knowledge 

  Author : Davide Rossi, Angelo Di Iorio  

  Keywords : Wikis, Web 2.0, Knowledge management, Social software  
      
184 Title : A grocery recommendation for off-line shoppers 

  Author : Jae Kyeong Kim, Hyun Sil Moon, Byong Ju An, Il Young Choi  
  Keywords : Markov chain, Personalization, Off-line grocery recommender system, Next-basket 

recommendation  
      
185 Title : Consumer engagement with eWOM on social media: the role of social capital  

  Author : Yaniv Gvili, Shalom Levy  
  Keywords : eWOM, Engagement, Social media, Social capital, Electronic word of mouth  
      
186 Title : E-tailer website attributes and trust: understanding the role of online reviews  

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-04-2017-0136
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-04-2017-0136
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Pang%2C+Hua
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-12-2016-0361
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-08-2016-0214
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-08-2017-0247
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-08-2017-0247
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-11-2016-0317
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-11-2016-0317
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-02-2017-0038
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-04-2016-0104
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-05-2017-0158
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-02-2016-0039


27 

 

  Author : Rose Sebastianelli, Nabil Tamimi  
  Keywords : Experiment, Trust, Conjoint analysis, E-tailer, Website attributes  
      
187 Title : The role of emotional aspects in the information retrieval from the web  

  Author : Marzieh Yari Zanganeh, Nadjla Hariri  
  Keywords : Information retrieval, Information behaviour, Emotional aspects, Online information 

behaviour  
      
188 Title : Influence of personality traits on open access mode of publishing  

  Author : Sumeer Gul, Iram Mahajan, Tariq Ahmad Shah, Nahida Tun Nisa, Suhail Ahmad, Huma 
Shafiq, Sheikh Shueb, Aabid Hussain  

  Keywords : Conscientiousness, Agreeableness, Open access publishing, Big five personality traits, 
Openness to experience, Extraversion, Emotional stability, Author personality traits, 
Psychoanalytical study  

      
189 Title : Live, visual, social, and mobile: media ecology in emergencies and ordinary times  

  Author : Azi Lev-On, Vered Uziel 
  Keywords : Internet, Television, Websites, Radio, Emergencies, Facebook, WhatsApp, Uses and 

gratifications, Cellular, Emergency communication, Local information, Printed press  
        

Portal: Libraries and the Academy 
  

 
Volume 18, Number 3, July 2018  

      
191 Title : The Death and Migration of Book Collections in Academic Libraries  

  Author : William H. Walters  

      
192 Title :  Open Stacks in Library Design  

  Author : Lorrie McAllister, Shari Laster 
      
193 Title : Intercultural Communication and Online Course Support in Trinidad and Tobago  

  Author : Marc Bragdon 

      
194 Title : Developing a Community of Online Research Assignments  

  Author : Susan Gardner Archambault  

      
195 Title : Research Collaboration by Practitioners in Computer Science, Library Science, and 

Management  

  Author : Yu-Wei Chang  

      
196 Title : "Yeah, I Guess That's Data": Data Practices and Conceptions among Humanities 

Faculty  

  Author : Jennifer L. Thoegersen  

      
197 Title : A Citation Analysis of Scholarly Journals in Communication Studies  

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-04-2016-0121
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-11-2016-0335
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-04-2016-0117
http://muse.jhu.edu/journal/159
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/698625
http://muse.jhu.edu/search?action=search&&query=author:%22William%20H.%20Walters%22
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/698626
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/698627
http://muse.jhu.edu/search?action=search&&query=author:%22Marc%20Bragdon%22
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/698628
http://muse.jhu.edu/search?action=search&&query=author:%22Susan%20Gardner%20Archambault%22
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/698629
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/698629
http://muse.jhu.edu/search?action=search&&query=author:%22Yu-Wei%20Chang%22
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/698630
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/698630
http://muse.jhu.edu/search?action=search&&query=author:%22Jennifer%20L.%20Thoegersen%22
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/698631


28 

 

  Author : Lisa Romero  

      
198 Title : First-Year International Undergraduate Students and Libraries  

  Author : Michael Flierl, Heather Howard, Wei Zakharov, Dave Zwicky, Sharon Weiner 
      
199 Title : Evidence of Our Values: Disability Inclusion on Library Instruction Websites  

  Author : Stephanie J. Graves, Elizabeth German 
      
200 Title : Cultural Competence in Library Instruction: A Reflective Practice Approach  

  Author : Elizabeth Foster 

      
201 Title : Information Literacy Practices of Spanish-Speaking Graduate Students at the 

University of Kansas  

  Author : Betsaida M. Reyes, Alison Hicks, Bronwen K. Maxson   
      
    Records Management Journal 
    Volume 28 Issue 2 

202 Title : Separating the wheat from the chaff with the winnowing fork: The eeny meeny miny 
mo appraisal approach of digital records in South Africa  

  Author : Mpho Ngoepe, Marcia Nkwe  
    South Africa, Archives, Appraisal, Appraisal policy, Digital records, Disposal authority  

      
203 Title : The neglected fond in university archives: The case of sport club records at the 

University of KwaZulu-Natal (UKZN), Pietermaritzburg Campus, South Africa  

  Author : Francis Garaba  

    Sports, Record keeping, Leisure activities, Retention schedules, Sport club, University 
archives  

      
204 Title : Electronic records management research in ESARBICA: a bibliometric study  

  Author : Dickson Chigariro, Njabulo Bruce Khumalo  
  Keywords : Technology, Records management, Africa, Researchers, Electronic records 

management, Bibliometric, E-records, ESARBICA 
      
205 Title : Ethnographic sensitivity and current recordkeeping: Applying information culture 

analysis in the workplace 

  Author : Gillian Oliver, Fiorella Foscarini, Craigie Sinclair, Catherine Nicholls, Lydia Loriente  
  Keywords : Universities, Ethnography, Information culture  
      
206 Title : Medical records management framework to support public healthcare services in 

Limpopo province of South Africa 

  Author : Ngoako Solomon Marutha, Mpho Ngoepe  
  Keywords : Records management, Medical records, Public hospitals, Healthcare services, 

Limpopo province of South Africa, Records management framework 
      

http://muse.jhu.edu/search?action=search&&query=author:%22Lisa%20Romero%22
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/698632
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/698633
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/698634
http://muse.jhu.edu/search?action=search&&query=author:%22Elizabeth%20Foster%22
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/698635
http://muse.jhu.edu/article/698635
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-09-2017-0027
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-09-2017-0027
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-11-2016-0043
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-11-2016-0043
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Garaba%2C+Francis
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-12-2016-0045
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-08-2017-0021
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-08-2017-0021
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-10-2017-0030
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-10-2017-0030


29 

 

207 Title : Managing records and archives in a Hong Kong school: a case study  

  Author : Eric C.K. Cheng 

  Keywords : Records management, Knowledge management, Functional analysis  
      
    Reference Services Review 
    Volume 46 Issue 2 

208 Title : Supporting multimodal literacy in library instruction 
  Author : M. Delores Carlito  
  Keywords : Information literacy, Library instruction, Visual literacy, Multimodal, Metaliteracy, 

Multimodal literacy  
      
209 Title : Toward a socio-contextual understanding of transliteracy 

  Author : Amanda Hovious  

  Keywords : Librarianship, Information literacy, Library instruction, ACRL framework, Metaliteracy, 
Transliteracy 

      
210 Title : Nurturing critical consumers and producers of narrative media  

  Author : Jennie Goforth , Winifred Fordham Metz , Kelsey Hammer 
  Keywords : Digital literacy, Instructional design, Visual literacy, Digital media, Media production, 

Multimedia literacy  
      

211 Title : Media literacy and newspapers of record 
  Author : Scottie Kapel , Krista D. Schmidt  
  Keywords : Academic libraries, Information literacy, Media literacy, Instruction, News media 

literacy, Newspaper of record  
      
212 Title : Of primary importance: applying the new literacy guidelines 
  Author : Janet Hauck , Marc Robinson  
  Keywords : Academic libraries, Innovation, Surveys, Archiving, Best practice, Library instruction  
      
213 Title : Functional diversity literacy  

  Author : JJ Pionke  

  Keywords : Disability, Accessibility, Paradigm shift, Functional diversity, Librarian attitudes, 
Patron interaction 

      
214 Title : Identifying information need through storytelling 
  Author : Maria R. Barefoot 
  Keywords : Library instruction, Storytelling, Problem-based learning, Cultural literacy, Information 

need, Multicultural narratives 
      
215 Title : Thinking outside the box: a critical literacy collaborative 
  Author : Vivian Bynoe , Anne Katz  
  Keywords : Academic libraries, College libraries, Library instruction, Collaboration, Information 

literacy, Critical literacy  

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RMJ-02-2017-0004
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Cheng%2C+Eric+CK
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-02-2018-0016
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Hovious%2C+Amanda
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-02-2018-0020
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-02-2018-0024


30 

 

      
216 Title : Library roles in advancing graduate peer-tutor agency and integrated academic 

literacies 

  Author : Sarah McDaniel 
  Keywords : Research, Academic libraries, Graduates, Writing, Literacy, Threshold concepts  
      
217 Title : An interlocking and interdependent ecology: The intersection of scientific and 

information literacies 

  Author : Rebecca Zuege Kuglitsch  

  Keywords : Information literacy, College libraries, Teaching and learning, Critical information 
literacy, Critical literacies, Science literacy 

      
218 Title : Applying spatial literacy to transform library space: a selected literature review  

  Author : Juliet Kerico Gray , Melissa Burel , Marlee Graser , Karen Gallacci 
  Keywords : Research methodologies, GIS, Library buildings, Space studies, Spatial literacy, Spatial 

theory 
      
    Science & Technology Libraries  

    Volume 37, 2018 Issue-3 
      
219 Title : Reviews of Science for Science Librarians: Patient Decision Aids 
  Author : Tony Stankus 

      
220 Title : Smart Contracts for Research Data Rights Management over the Ethereum Blockchain 

Network 
  Author : Adrian-Tudor Pãnescu & Vasile Manta 
      
221 Title : What Do Chemists Cite? A 5-year Analysis of References Cited in American Chemical 

Society Journal Articles 

  Author : Lisa M. Rose-Wiles & Cecilia Marzabadi 
      
222 Title : Technology Use for Non-Educational Purposes during Library Instruction: Effects on 

Students Learning and Retention of Information  

  Author : Lutishoor Salisbury, Abayomi Omotola Omolewu & Jeremy J. Smith 
      
223 Title : STEM Chalk Talks: Scientific Information Resource Training for all Librarians  

  Author : Joanna Thielen 

      
224 Title : Baseline Assessment: Understanding WISE Freshman Students’ Information Literacy 

Skills in a One-shot Library Session 
  Author : Clara Y. Tran, Carrie-Ann Miller & Doreen Aveni 
      
    Scientometrics 

https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-02-2018-0017
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-02-2018-0017
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-02-2018-0022
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-02-2018-0022
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Kuglitsch%2C+Rebecca+Zuege
https://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/RSR-02-2018-0023
https://www.tandfonline.com/wstl20
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Stankus%2C+Tony
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2018.1481488
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2018.1481488
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2018.1456391
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2018.1456391
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2018.1467296
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Thielen%2C+Joanna
https://link.springer.com/journal/11192


31 

 

    Volume 115, Issue 3, June 2018 

225 Title : Time series-based bibliometric analysis of the dynamics of scientific production  

  Author : Sonia E. Monroy, Hernando Diaz 
      
226 Title : Comparisons of content and scientific quality indicators across peer-reviewed journal 

articles with more or less gender perspective: gender studies can do better  
  Author : Guy Madison, Therese Söderlund 
      
227 Title : An EU without the UK: mapping the UK’s changing roles in the EU scientific research  

  Author : Zhigang Hu, Gege Lin, Taian Sun, Xianwen Wang 
      
228 Title : Scientific productivity and cooperation in Turkic world: a bibliometric analysis  

  Author : Köksal Şahin, Gökçe Candan 
      
229 Title : Early Mendeley readers correlate with later citation counts  

  Author : Mike Thelwall  

      
230 Title : Comparing research productivity of returnee-PhDs in science, engineering, and the 

social sciences  
  Author : Varsha Singh 

      

231 Title : #Psychology: a bibliometric analysis of psychological literature in the online media  
  Author : Sebastian Vogl, Thomas Scherndl, Anton Kühberger 
      
232 Title : Data measurement in research information systems: metrics for the evaluation of 

data quality  

  Author : Otmane Azeroual, Gunter Saake, Jürgen Wastl 
      
233 Title : Post retraction citations in context: a comment  

  Author : Beuy Joob, Viroj Wiwanitkit 
      
234 Title : A novel classification method for paper-reviewer recommendation  

  Author : Shu Zhao, Dong Zhang, Zhen Duan, Jie Chen, Yan-ping Zhang, Jie Tang 
      
235 Title : An analysis of Malaysian retracted papers: Misconduct or mistakes?  

  Author : M. K. Yanti Idaya Aspura, A. Noorhidawati, A. Abrizah 
      
236 Title : Structure and evolution of innovation research in the last 60 years: review and future 

trends in the field of business through the citations and co-citations analysis  

  Author : Dennys Eduardo Rossetto, Roberto Carlos Bernardes, Felipe Mendes Borini 
      
237 Title : Changes in PubMed affiliation indexing improved publication identification by country  

  Author : Mariano Esteban Ibarra, Juan Pablo Ferreira, Milagros Torrents 

https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2728-4
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2730-x
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2715-9
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Mike+Thelwall%22
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Varsha+Singh%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2735-5
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2735-5
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2713-y
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2726-6
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2720-z
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2709-7
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2709-7
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2714-x


32 

 

      
238 Title : The influence of journal publisher characteristics on open access policy trends  

  Author : Elizabeth Gadd, Jenny Fry, Claire Creaser 
      
239 Title : Predicting long-run citation counts for articles in top economics journals  

  Author : Vasilios D. Kosteas  

      
240 Title : Competition between academic journals for scholars’ attention: the ‘Nature effect’ in 

scholarly communication  

  Author : J. A. García, Rosa Rodriguez-Sánchez, J. Fdez-Valdivia 

      
241 Title : Connecting and empowering the Latin American research community in the global 

sphere: an introduction to the special issue on the metric study of regional science 
and technology  

  Author : Jane M. Russell, María Victoria Guzmán 
      
242 Title : Inventors’ mobility in Mexico in the context of globalization  

  Author : Jaime Aboites, Claudia Díaz  
      
243 Title : Has hosting on science direct improved the visibility of Latin American scholarly 

journals? A preliminary analysis of data quality  

  Author : Shirley Ainsworth, Jane M. Russell 

      
244 Title : Dependencies and autonomy in research performance: examining nanoscience and 

nanotechnology in emerging countries  

  Author : Zaida Chinchilla-Rodríguez, Sandra Miguel, Antonio Perianes-Rodríguez 
      
245 Title : Determinants of the emergence of modern scientific knowledge in mineralogy 

(Mexico, 1975–1849): a geohistoriometric approach  

  Author : Xochitl Flores-Vargas, Silvano Habrajam Vitar-Sandoval 
      
246 Title : Scientometric research assessment in the developing world: A tribute to Michael J. 

Moravcsik from the perspective of the twenty-first century  

  Author : Wolfgang Glänzel, Lin Zhang 
      
247 Title : Characterization of the Cuban biopharmaceutical industry from collaborative 

networks  

  Author : Maria Victoria Guzmán-Sánchez, Maybel Piñón-Lora 
      
248 Title : Global and Latin American scientific production related to pneumococcal vaccines  

  Author : Randelys Molina Castro, Maria Victoria Guzmán Sánchez 
      
249 Title : Developmental tendencies in the academic field of intellectual property through the 

identification of invisible colleges  

  Author : Guadalupe Palacios-Núñez, Gabriel Vélez-Cuartas, Juan D. Botero 

https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2716-8
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2703-0
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Vasilios+D.+Kosteas%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2723-9
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2723-9
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2745-3
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2745-3
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2745-3
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2645-6
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2725-7
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2725-7
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2652-7
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2652-7
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2646-5
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2646-5
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2647-4
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2647-4
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2719-5
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2719-5
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2722-x
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2648-3
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2648-3


33 

 

      
250 Title : Indicator system for managing science, technology and innovation in universities  

  Author : Soleidy Rivero Amador, Maidelyn Díaz Pérez, María José López-Huertas 
      
252 Title : Correction to: Indicator system for managing science, technology and innovation in 

universities  

  Author : Soleidy Rivero Amador, Maidelyn Díaz Pérez 
      
252 Title : Bibliometric analysis to identify an emerging research area: Public Relations 

Intelligence—a challenge to strengthen technological observatories in the network 
society  

  Author : Alba Santa Soriano, Carolina Lorenzo Álvarez, Rosa María Torres Valdés 
      
253 Title : Emerging roles of regional journals in the accreditation of knowledge in tropical 

medicine: Biomédica and Memorias do Instituto Oswaldo Cruz, 2007–2015  

  Author : Marcela Suárez-Tamayo, Francisco Collazo-Reyes, Miguel Ángel Pérez-Angón 
      
254 Title : Diseases and vector: a 10 years view of scientific literature on Aedes aegypti  

  Author : Rosa Lidia Vega-Almeida, Humberto Carrillo-Calvet 
      
255 Title : Medical scientific output and specialization in Latin American countries  

  Author : Grisel Zacca-González, Zaida Chinchilla-Rodríguez 

      
    The Reference Librarian 

    Volume 59, 2018 Issue-3 
      
256 Title : Fake news and digital literacy: The academic library’s role in shaping digital citizenship  

  Author : Kimberly Copenhaver 

      
257 Title : Focus on the facts: A news and information literacy instructional program 

  Author : Angeleen Neely-Sardon & Mia Tignor 
      
258 Title : Fake news alerts: Teaching news literacy skills in a meme world  

  Author : Sonnet Ireland  

      
259 Title : Walking the talk: Using digital media to develop distance learners’ digital citizenship 

at the Open University (UK) 

  Author : Helen Clough & Amanda Closier 
      
260 Title : Experience from the field: Programming in a joint-use partnership library 

  Author : Christopher Jordan, Victor Lawrence & Cristy Moran 
      
261 Title : Picture perfect 

  Author : Peter Bremer 

https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2721-y
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2794-7
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2794-7
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2651-8
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2651-8
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2651-8
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2649-2
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2649-2
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2650-9
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-018-2717-7
https://www.tandfonline.com/wref20
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1484412
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Copenhaver%2C+Kimberly
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1468849
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1463890
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Ireland%2C+Sonnet
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1468848
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1468848
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1472717
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1454875
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Bremer%2C+Peter


34 

 

      
262 Title : An empirical study of the impact of multiple modes of delivery on student learning in 

a blended course 

  Author : Reem Sualiman Baragash & Hosam Al-Samarraie 
      
263 Title : MOOCs in the Malaysian higher education institutions: The instructors’ perspectives  

  Author : Jeya Amantha Kumar & Hosam Al-Samarraie 
      
264 Title : Informing students about assignment evaluation: The rubric  

  Author : Loriene Roy 

      
265 Title : Making speedy connections: how to encourage students to connect quickly for group 

work  

  Author : Loriene Roy 

      
266 Title : Part 5: Learning is a Social Act  

  Author : Steve Black & James D. Allen 
      
267 Title : Part 6: Diversity and Inclusion  

  Author : Steve Black, Debbie Krahmer & James D. Allen 
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
KEYWORDS ART. NUMBERS ABC analysis 120 

https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1467295
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1467295
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1458688
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2017.1412100
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Roy%2C+Loriene
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1448239
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1448239
https://www.tandfonline.com/author/Roy%2C+Loriene
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2017.1400932
https://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2018.1451425


35 

 

Absorptive capacity 137 

Academia 81 

Academic librarians 51 

Academic libraries 

literature review 164 

Academic social 

networking 14 

Academic social Q&A 14 

Academic staff 82 

Academic tools 164 

Access-based 

consumption 62 

Accessibility 213 

Accessibility literacy 91 

Accountability 91 

Acquisition of the 

translator’s cultural 

competence 83 

ACRL framework 209 

Active teaching and 

learning 44 

Adaptation 95 

Advertising 182 

Affective factors 59 

Africa 204 

Agreeableness 188 

Agricultural 

information 26 

Agri-food industry 143 

AHP 115 

Altmetric 158 

Altmetrics 158 

Analytic hierarchy 

process 121 

Analytics 164 

Animation 85 

Anime 85 

Answer quality 14 

Appraisal 202 

Appraisal policy 202 

Architecture 10 

Archives 202 

Archiving 212 

Art theory 74 

Arts and crafts 

organizations 136 

Asian countries 150 

Attitude towards the 

brand 64 

Attitudes 38 

Attribution 176 

Augmented reality 

goggles 118 

Author personality 

traits 188 

Avatar 70 

Barriers 95 

Behavioural analytics 121 

Behavioural threshold 

analysis 36 

Benchmarking 

framework 13 

Benign envy 72 

Best practices 13,212 

BI tools 164 

Bibliographies 31 

Bibliometric 204 

Bibliometric analysis 163 

Bibliometrics 158 

Bibliotherapy 81 

Big Data research 179 

Big five personality 

traits 12 

Big five personality 

traits 188 

BIG5 9 

Biotechnological and 

pharmaceutical 

industries 137 

Blended learning 16 

Blog 31 

Board diversity 174 

Board structure 174 

Boundary spanning 

theory 145 

Buddhism 87 

Bullying 81 

Business intelligence 164 

Cargo sector 114 

Case studies 30,89 

Case study 13 

Catalogues 75 

Cataloguing 75,76 

Categorization 62 

Cellular 189 

Changing pattern 108 

Child-centered design 16 

Chinese international 

students 15 

Chinese libraries 55 

Chinese review 

analysis 173 



36 

 

Chinese word 

semantic relation 54 

Chrome mining 119 

Citation analysis 158 

Citizenship 95 

Civic participation 178 

Civil journalist 5 

Classification 73 

Client assessment 81 

Cloud enterprise 

resource planning 

continuance 110 

CNC router/machine 

selection 116 

CODAS 117 

Cognitive responses 64 

Cognitive social 

capital 143 

Collaboration 29 

Collaboration 215 

Collaborative agents 112 

Collaborative 

consumption 62 

Collaborative filtering 52 

Collection 

management 87 

Collections 76 

Collective intelligence 77 

College librarians 44 

College libraries 42,215,217 

College library 165 

Communication 6 

Community 95 

Community 

enterprises 43 

Community 

participation 87 

Community Question 

Answering 18 

Compatibility 110 

Competences 73 

Competitive 

intelligence 8 

Competitive 

intelligence 

professionals 8 

Complex systems 69 

Computer software 159 

Conceptual art 74 

Configuration 

projects 142 

Conjoint analysis 186 

Conscientiousness 188 

Conservation of 

resources theory 71 

Consumer behaviour 107,108 

Consumer knowledge 176 

Consumer protection 39,40 

Consumer response 65 

Consumer role 65 

Content analysis 55,61 

Content analysis 85 

Content analysis 109 

Content evaluation 163 

Content management 109 

Contextual model of 

learning 16 

Contingency theory 145 

Coopetition 138 

co-ownership 29 

Core contributor 

withdrawal 

theory(CCWT) 66 

Corporate disclosure 174 

Cost per use 32 

course guides 29 

Craftsmen 136 

Creative Commons 91 

Creative industry 136 

Creativity 10 

Critical information 

literacy 217 

Critical literalizes 217 

Critical literacy 215 

Cross-walking 22 

Crowd sourcing 77 

Cultural heritage 86 

Cultural heritage 

crowd sourcing 77 

Cultural literacy 214 

Cultural translation 

problems 83 

Culture 39,40 

Customer loyalty 70 

Cyber security 35 

Cyber security 

education 41 

Cyberloafing 71 

Data 164 

Data availability 93 

Data policy 93 

Data privacy 39,40 

Data protection 39,40 



37 

 

Data science 80 

Data sharing 93 

Data visualization 159 

Databases 32 

DeLone and McLean 60 

Development 84 

DH 160 

Diffusion 172 

Digital age 78 

Digital curation 84 

Digital economy 150 

Digital humanities 160 

Digital libraries 76,86 

Digital literacy 210 

Digital market 108 

Digital media 210 

Digital records 202 

Digital reference 49 

Digital reference 

services 49 

Dimensions 158 

Directory of public 

libraries 28 

Disability 213 

Disciplinary 

relationship 80 

Discontinuance 

behaviour 7 

Discrimination 81 

Disparities in internet 

use 27 

Disposal authority 202 

Document analysis 74 

Document 

management 109 

Document theory 92 

Documentation 74,80 

Documents 80 

Domain discovery 141 

Domain-based 

trustworthiness 141 

Douglasian Cultural 

Theory 113 

Dyadic learning 139 

E-book 57 

e-Book wall 11 

Economics education 58 

Education 84 

E-government 

development 150 

E-learning activity 164 

analyzing 

Elections 181 

ELECTRE III 20 

Electronic 

government 113 

Electronic journals 32 

Electronic records 

management 204 

Electronic resource 

management 32 

Electronic word of 

mouth 176,185 

Emergencies 189 

Emergency 

communication 189 

Emotion regulating 66 

Emotional aspects 187 

Emotional stability 188 

Emotions 11 

Employees with 

disabilities 81 

Enabling factors 23 

Engagement 185 

Engagement of 

stakeholders 13 

Enhance capacity 43 

Enterprise content 

management 109 

Enterprise data 

centers 112 

Enterprise 

information 

management 112 

Enterprise knowledge 

base 112 

Entrepreneurial 

orientation 131,143 

Environmental 

sustainability 112 

Environmental 

thesauri 22 

Epistemology 79 

Equalization/normaliz

ation 181 

E-records 204 

ESARBICA 204 

E-tailer 186 

Ethnography 205 

Everyday life 95 

eWOM 185 

Excitation-transfer 182 

Exhibition catalogues 74 



38 

 

Expectation–

confirmation model 110 

Experiential 

purchases 72 

Experiment 186 

Experimental study 69 

Expert identification 18 

External knowledge 

acquisition 137 

Extractive 

summarization 19 

Extraversion 188 

Extrinsic variables 57 

Eye-tracking test 11 

Facebook 189 

Faculty 23 

Failure 8 

Fair information 

practice 

principles(FIPPS) 39,40 

Farmers 43 

Fault tree analysis 119 

Fear appeals 34 

Federated searching 166 

Fish farming 26 

Fisheries 26 

Flipped classroom 

pedagogy 58 

Flipped Classroom 

Pedagogy 

Questionnaire 58 

Folksonomy 18 

Food waste 107 

Foucault’s power–

knowledge construct 77 

Framing 46 

Framing instruction 46 

Framing theory 46 

Free software 91 

Friendliness 70 

Full-text downloads 32 

Functional analysis 207 

Functional diversity 213 

Fuzzy AHP 108,120 

Fuzzy Delphi 108 

Fuzzy logic 119 

Fuzzy sets 114 

Game theory 138 

Game-based learning 16 

Gender differences 27,59 

Gender swapping 177 

General Data 

Protection 

Regulation(GDPR) 39,40 

General strain theory 71 

Geography 160 

Germany 15 

Ghana 47 

GIS 160,218 

Global supply chain 106 

Google scholar 50,163 

Government 2.0 91 

Government social 

media profiles 5 

Graduate students 27 

Graduates 216 

Green IS practice 

assessment 112 

Grounded theory 138 

Halo effect 63 

Health literacy 95 

Healthcare services 206 

Hesitant fuzzy 

analytic hierarchy 

process(HFAHP) 116 

Hesitant fuzzy sets 121 

Heuristic-systematic 

model 172 

Hierarchy model 108 

Higher education 6,46 

Higher education 

institutions 23 

History 75,84 

History of information 92 

Homeless 30 

Human aspects 34 

Human behaviour 36 

Human Capital 135 

Ideology of openness 91 

Immigrant population 47 

Immigration 47 

Impression 

management concern 17 

Incremental 

innovation 147 

indexing 73 

India 33 

Indicators 179 

Indigenous 

knowledge 87 

Industrial revolution 

4.0 111 



39 

 

Industry 4.0 118 

Inference rules 54 

Information 6,26 

Information 

accessibility 26 

Information activities 10 

Information and 

learning science 46 

Information 

avoidance 81 

Information behavior 42 

Information behavior 43 

Information behavior 8,10,42,92,187 

Information culture 205 

Information 

definitions 94 

Information 

interaction 88 

Information literacy 92,208,215,217 

Information 

management 51 

Information modeling 76 

Information need 42,214 

Information needs 8,26,47,85 

Information practices 92 

Information privacy 39,40 

Information quality 173 

Information 

representations 89 

Information retrieval 88,163,166,187 

Information science 79,80,81 

Information security 35,36,38 

Information security 

awareness(ISA) 35 

Information security 

behaviour 34 

Information security 

modelling 37 

Information seeking 25,88,90 

Information source 5 

Information systems 

success model 63 

Information 

technology 31,78 

Information theory 79,94 

Information-seeking 42 

Information-seeking 

behaviour 11 

Innovation 212 

Innovation success 145 

Institutional 

repositories 21 

Instruction 211 

Instructional design 210 

Integrated library 

system 33 

Integrated literature 

review 161 

Integration 95 

Intellectual Capital 135,139 

Intelligent system 19 

Interaction, Modeling 88 

Interactive 

information retrieval 88 

Interactive 

information seeking 88 

Interdisciplinarity 179 

Interdisciplinary 

dyads 139 

Inter-firm 

collaboration 147 

Internet 159,189 

Internet usage 27 

Inter-organizational 

social capital 137 

Interpersonal trust 140 

Intrinsic variables 57 

Intuitionistic fuzzy 

sets 115 

Inventory 

classification 120 

IS success model 60 

IT 106 

Job satisfaction 45 

Job stress 35 

Key intelligence 

needs 8 

Knowledge 

absorptive capacity 143 

Knowledge 

acquisition 12,142 

Knowledge 

application 12 

Knowledge 

assimilation 144 

Knowledge bases 86 

Knowledge centricity 148 

Knowledge creation 23,144,149 

Knowledge 

identification 

capability 137 

Knowledge 

implementation 51 

Knowledge leakage 147 



40 

 

Knowledge 

management 51,132,142,183,200 

Knowledge 

management 

behaviour 12 

Knowledge network 134 

Knowledge 

organization 79 

Knowledge quality 24 

Knowledge sharing 

12,45,82,134,139,144,1

47 

Knowledge sharing 

behavior 140 

Knowledge sharing 

climate 140 

Knowledge storage 12 

Knowledge transfer 45,136,144,149 

Korea Science 50 

Kuwait 48 

LDA model 19 

Leisure activities 203 

Lemming effect 36 

Levels of reality 79 

Lexical relation 54 

LibGuides 29 

Librarian attitudes 213 

Librarians mentorship 44 

Librarianship 209 

Libraries 51,159,165 

Library 47,162 

Library 2.0 161 

Library apps 48 

Library buildings 218 

library guides 29 

Library instruction 208,212,215 

Library management 33 

Library profession 33 

Library services 48,159,161,165 

Library staff 30 

Library utilization 165 

Limpopo province of 

South Africa 206 

Linked data 22 

Linked data 76 

Linkset 22 

LIS professionals 33 

LIS school 80 

Literacy 92,216 

Literature analysis 164 

Literature review 45,161 

Local information 189 

Longitudinal study 68 

Loyalty 177 

Loyalty intention 68 

Lurking 66 

Machine learning 141 

Mainland China 178 

Makerspace 55 

Malicious envy 72 

Management 81 

Manufacturing 117 

Manufacturing 

performance 111 

Mapping 160 

MapReduce 52 

Market orientation 131 

Market turbulence 145 

Markov chain 184 

Material purchases 72 

Materialism 180 

Mathematics learning 59 

MCDM 115,117 

Measures 179 

Media literacy 211 

Media production 210 

Medical records 206 

Mehrabian–Russell 

theory 180 

Metadata 76 

Metaliteracy 208,209 

Microblog 178 

MNC performance 149 

Mobile banking 175 

Mobile banking Apps 175 

Mobile device 25 

Mobile learning 16 

Mobile library 48 

Mobile phone 

application 42 

Model communities 

enterprise 

management 43 

Models 84,88 

Moderating effect 143 

Morpho syntactics 54 

Multi criteria decision 

making 116 

Multichannel 63 

Multicriteria decision 

making 118 

Multicultural 

narratives 214 



41 

 

Multicultural societies 73 

Multidimensional 

approach 150 

Multimedia 85 

Multimedia literacy 210 

Multimodal 208 

Multimodal literacy 208 

Multimoora 118 

Multiple criteria 

decision making 20 

Museum learning 16 

Museum libraries 78 

Museums 75 

Music 89,90 

Music information 89 

Music information 90 

Musical composition 89 

Musical semiotics 89,90 

Nakhon Si 

Thammarat 43 

Narcissism 9 

National museums 78 

Negative network 

externalities 17 

Network analysis 179 

Network convergence 177 

Network data 

envelopment analysis 114 

Neutrosophic 118 

New product 

development 133,145 

New Zealand 30 

New Zealand 158 

News media literacy 211 

Newspaper of record 211 

Next-basket 

recommendation 184 

Non-evidence-based 73 

Nursing 73 

O2O commerce 63 

Off-line grocery 

recommender system 184 

Oligopoly theory 138 

Online advertorial 

attributions 180 

Online broadcast 

media 64 

Online databases 73 

Online education 56 

Online game 70,177 

Online group buying 65 

Online groups 9 

Online information 

behavior 187 

Online information-

sharing behavior 34 

Online interactive 

media 64 

Online knowledge 

communities 24 

Online learning 60 

Online peer-

production 

communities(OPPCs) 66 

Online social 

networking 18 

Online survey 61 

Ontology 20,53,54,79,141 

OPAC 166 

Open access 21,50 

Open access 

publishing 188 

Open data 91 

Open data portals 13 

Open distance 

learning 

environments 58 

Open government 91 

Open innovation 113 

Open research data 91 

Open source software 33 

Openness to 

experience 188 

Organisation of 

Economic 

Coordination and 

Development(OECD) 39,40 

Organizational 

learning 132,133,140 

Organizational 

performance 132,136,148 

Original 

interpretations of 

information 94 

Outcome expectation 24 

Output quality 110 

Overload 7 

Pakistan 51 

Pakistani universities 27 

Palm leaf 

manuscripts 87 

Paradigm shift 213 

Partial least squares 71 



42 

 

Participation behavior 5 

Participation level 9 

Patron interaction 213 

Pedagogy 160 

Peer judgment 14 

Perceived benefit 134 

Perceived purchased 

value 172 

Perceived value 63 

Performance 

measurement 114 

Performing arts 148 

Performing musicians 90 

Personal construct 

psychology 38 

Personal involvement 5 

Personality 7 

Personalization 184 

Phishing 34 

Pleasure–arousal–

dominance emotional 

model 180 

Policy guidance 55 

Political campaigns 181 

Political participation 178 

Political science 93 

Popularity 172 

Potential absorptive 

capacity 131 

Preference-drifts 52 

Primary education 92 

Primary information 74 

Printed press 189 

Prisoner’s dilemma 138 

Privacy concern 17 

Privacy paradox 36 

Problem-based 

learning 214 

Process-oriented 

research 83 

Product 

documentation 142 

Product modelling 142 

Production and 

marketing promotion 42 

Production strategies 115 

Professional 

associations 84 

Professional 

development 44 

Project natures 146 

Project teams 133 

Project-based 

organizations 146 

Protection motivation 

theory 34 

Protection of personal 

information 

act(POPIA) 39,40 

Psychoanalytical 

study 188 

Psychological well-

being 15 

Public consultation 113 

Public hospitals 206 

Public libraries 28,30 

Public library services 28 

Public library system 28 

Public participation 113 

Public policy 113 

Punjab library 

foundation 28 

Punjab-Pakistan 28 

Purchase intention 72 

Purchase 

involvement 172 

Pythagorean fuzzy 

sets 117 

Quality 22 

Quasi-experimental 

study 83 

Query analysis 85 

Query classification 86 

Radical innovation 147 

Radio 189 

Ranking 20 

Ranking algorithms 18 

Reading 92 

Realized absorptive 

capacity 131 

Recommendation 85 

Recommendation 

intention 67 

Recommendation 

system 52 

Record keeping 203 

Records management 204,206,207 

Records management 

framework 206 

Reference service 

evaluation 49 

Reference services 49 

Refugees 95 



43 

 

Relational context 149 

Relational switching 

cost 177 

Relationship 45 

Relevance 90 

Replication 93 

Repository 

assessment 21 

Repository 

management 21 

Representation of 

cultural expressions 77 

Research 216 

Research data 

management 93 

Research libraries 21 

Research 

methodologies 218 

Research 

transparency 93 

Research trends 61 

Researchers 82,204 

ResearchGate 14 

Resilience 35 

Resource discovery 166 

Resource-based 

industry chain 144 

Retention schedules 203 

Retrieval 

effectiveness 163 

Retrieval efficiency 163 

Retrieval 

performance 163 

Review credibility 176 

Reward owner 67 

Risk 106 

Risk analysis 37,119 

Risk perception 68 

Rough sleepers 30 

Scalability 52 

Scenarios 78 

Scholarly information 

system 50 

Science literacy 217 

Scoping 142 

Search engine 

advertising 69 

Search engine 

optimization 50 

Searching 73 

Secondary school 

students 59 

Security 68 

Security questions 41 

Self-directed learning 

theory 58 

Self-efficacy 24,60,82 

Seller offering type 65 

Semantic relation 

classification 54 

Semantic similarity 53 

Semantic web 20 

Semantics 76 

Sensemaking 66 

Sentiment analysis 173 

Sentiment annotation 173 

Serious games 41 

Service evaluation 49 

Service failure 65 

Service model 55 

Seth Siegelaub 74 

Sharing Economy 62 

Similarity 53 

Simulation 69 

SKOS 22 

Slow moving 120 

Small and medium 

size enterprises(SME) 116 

Small firm 

performance 131 

Smartphone 25 

SME 106 

SNS fatigue 7,17 

SNS users 17 

Social acceptability 

bias 38 

Social capital 15,135,185 

Social cognitive 

theory 24,82 

Social determination 

theory 134 

Social identity 182 

Social identity-brand 

equity model 182 

Social influence 7 

Social integration 95 

Social intelligence 177 

Social media 

14,47,72,82,135,174,18

1,185 

Social networking 165 

Social networking 

sites 15,31,182 

Social networks 31,135 



44 

 

Social overload 17 

Social science 25,48 

Social software 183 

Social support 5,9 

Social text mining 18 

Social work 81 

Sociology 93 

Source credibility 64 

South Africa 202 

Space studies 218 

Spaces of creativity 10 

Spain 21,137 

Spatial literacy 218 

Spatial theory 218 

Sport club 203 

Sport fans 182 

Sports 203 

Statistical methods 94 

STEM 50 

Storytelling 214 

Strategic knowledge 

management 149 

Strategic planning 78 

Structural equation 

modeling 146 

Structural equation 

modelling 57,70,107 

Structural equation 

models 148 

Structural model 23 

Student confidence 59 

Student internet use 27 

Students 10,25,48 

subject guides 29 

Subsidiary 149 

Supplier selection 117 

Supply chain 

information 

management 111 

Supply chain 

information system 

infrastructure 111 

Supply chain 

integration 111 

Supply chain 

management 106,132 

Survey 70 

Surveys 212 

Sweden 92 

Synergy 64 

Syrian 95 

System quality 24 

Systematic review 45 

Teaching and 

learning 217 

Technology 56,159,204 

Technology 

acceptance model 57,110 

Technology adoption 55 

Technology adoption 

model 150 

Technology attitude 59 

Technology 

orientation 131 

Technology selection 121 

Technology-

integrated teaching 

strategy 58 

Television 189 

Text analysis 19 

Text Tiling 19 

Thai Farmers 42 

Thailand 43,87 

Theoretical 

production in 

information science 94 

Theory of Planned 

Behaviour 93,110 

Theory-driven 

pedagogy 46 

Threshold concepts 216 

Tie strength 67 

Time distribution of 

theories 94 

Timestamp 52 

Topic detection 19 

TOPSIS 115 

Tourism 173 

Transformational 

leadership 140 

Translation 

competence 83 

Transliteracy 209 

Transparency 

movements 91 

Trust 68,186 

Twitter 165,172 

Twitter mining 141 

Type-2 fuzzy sets 120 

UK 174 

Uncertain rewards 67 

Uncertainty mapping 53 

Universities 205 



45 

 

University archives 203 

Unmet expectations 66 

Usability 11 

Usability evaluation 13 

Usability testing 11 

Usable security 41 

Usage statistics 32 

Use of electronic 

information resources 83 

User query 86 

User studies 31 

User’s feeling 7 

User-friendly libraries 44 

User-generated 

content 77 

Uses and gratification 165 

Uses and 

gratifications 178,189 

Value analysis 75 

Vector space model 53 

Video games 70 

Visibility 134 

Visual analytics 20 

Visual literacy 208,210 

Voluntary disclosure 175 

VSM 53 

VuFind 166 

Web 2.0 183 

Web 2.0, Social 

media 31 

Web 3.0 161 

Web 3.0 technologies 161 

Web 3.0 theory 161 

Web analytics 86 

Web applications 161 

Web-based disclosure 175 

Web-scale discovery 166 

Website attributes 186 

Websites 189 

WeChat 15 

Weibo usage 178 

WhatsApp 9,189 

Wikipedia 31 

Wikis 183 

Woodwork 

manufacturing 116 

Workplace 81 

Workplace ostracism 71 

Worldwide Web 31 

Writing 216 

Written 

communications 75 

Yemen 60 

 

 


